*** QUADRATURA BI LANCI O DI PREVI SI ONE 2012 ***

Avanzo
ENTRATA
Titolo |
Titolo |1
Titolo Il
Tot al e
D fferenza

Titolo IV
Titolo V
Total e
Differenza

Titolo VI
D fferenza

D fferenza

24.

524, 00

Conpet enza

2.142.
410.
664.

3. 217.
-47.

287.

1. 207.
1. 494.

644.

377,00
641, 00
678, 00
696, 00
894, 00

113, 00
497, 00
610, 00

0, 00

665, 00
0, 00

Total e general e

5. 381.

495, 00
0, 00

Di savanzo
SPESA
Titolo |
Titolo |11
(Quot . cap)
Total e

D fferenzaa

Titolo I
Titolo |11
Total e
Differenza

Titolo IV
D fferenza

D fferenza

0, 00

Conpet enza

2.714.
551.

3. 265.

713.

1.471.
-23.

644.

214, 00
376, 00

590, 00
0, 00

743, 00

. 497,00

240, 00
370, 00

665, 00
0, 00

Total e general e

5. 381.

* QUADRATURA BI LANCI O ESATTA *

495, 00
0, 00



